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One-way light barrier BOS0076

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Mit Zeitfunktion
Bemessungsschaltabstand
Max. Schaltabstand

Max. Ausgangsstrom

Breite des Sensors

Hohe des Sensors

Lange des Sensors
Spannungsart

ET0766285

Balluff

BOS0076

BLE 18MR-BA-1LT-S4-C

Einweg-Lichtschranke

50000mm
50000mm
200mA
20mm
85mm
27.7mm
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